
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
2 

3 

57 

63 

364 

301 

578 

11 

571 

148 

535 

152 

1 

9 

27 

21 

564 

8 

550 

575 

508 

60 

300 

549 

35 

513 

14 

307 

26 

20 

47 

33 

561 

34 

521 

69 

16 

31 

548 

18 

573 

56 

Name 
SIEDER Kevin 

HAINTHALER Thomas 

ZANETTI Antonio 

BLERSCH Dominik 

HORNER Christian 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

ARRIGONI Riccardo 

MARTINI Matteo 

TURATO Marco 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

FUOCHI Federico 

BACIGALUPO Davide 

GOBER Joachim 

BIZJAK Jaka 

TANISLAR Volkan 

PLANGGER Christian 

SCHIAVONI Antonio 

PORTSCHY Harald 

MUGNAINI Piero 

ZECCHINATI Giorgio 

BORELLA Steni 

RUSKYS Paulius 

BAUDO Andrea 

MIGNO Simone 

MAREAU Aurelien 

CASIRAGHI Mario 

HARENDT Oliver 

FAUCHER Vincent 

FRANK Fabian 

KALUS Raymond 

LA CIOPPA Michele 

PASCALE Dominique 

ROMANAZZI Luca 

POTHUS Jean Paul 

CORBO Alberto 

CANTU Rodrigo 

MANTL Klaus 

WUNDER Lukas 

MASTELLARO Michele 

PRIMERANO Daniele 

VIOLI Luca 

PALLADINO Vincenzo 

Best Tm 
1:55.615 

1:58.752 

1:59.393 

2:00.010 

2:00.605 

2:00.682 

2:00.765 

2:01.685 

2:01.991 

2:02.164 

2:02.648 

2:02.894 

2:03.136 

2:03.243 

2:03.663 

2:03.873 

2:04.299 

2:04.500 

2:04.625 

2:04.780 

2:04.803 

2:04.985 

2:05.512 

2:05.609 

2:05.738 

2:05.813 

2:05.952 

2:06.101 

2:06.210 

2:06.561 

2:06.736 

2:06.874 

2:06.892 

2:06.961 

2:07.144 

2:07.171 

2:07.425 

2:07.574 

2:08.258 

2:08.453 

2:08.586 

2:10.365 

In Lap 
5 

6 

3 

3 

2 

3 

7 

3 

6 

5 

4 

4 

7 

2 

4 

2 

4 

6 

2 

8 

6 

7 

3 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

4 

6 

3 

2 

4 

2 

4 

5 

Diff 

3.137 

3.778 

4.395 

4.990 

5.067 

5.150 

6.070 

6.376 

6.549 

7.033 

7.279 

7.521 

7.628 

8.048 

8.258 

8.684 

8.885 

9.010 

9.165 

9.188 

9.370 

9.897 

9.994 

10.123 

10.198 

10.337 

10.486 

10.595 

10.946 

11.121 

11.259 

11.277 

11.346 

11.529 

11.556 

11.810 

11.959 

12.643 

12.838 

12.971 

14.750 

Gap 

3.137 

0.641 

0.617 

0.595 

0.077 

0.083 

0.920 

0.306 

0.173 

0.484 

0.246 

0.242 

0.107 

0.420 

0.210 

0.426 

0.201 

0.125 

0.155 

0.023 

0.182 

0.527 

0.097 

0.129 

0.075 

0.139 

0.149 

0.109 

0.351 

0.175 

0.138 

0.018 

0.069 

0.183 

0.027 

0.254 

0.149 

0.684 

0.195 

0.133 

1.779 

Laps 
7 

6 

6 

3 

3 

4 

7 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

7 

2 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

8 

6 

7 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

7 

4 

5 

4 

3 

7 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/08/2025 10:19:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 10 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - Pro 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:59:51 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/08/2025 10:00 


